
2025 PRACTICE SCHEDULE  

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 
Varsity:  7:00-10:00 a.m. 
  AND 3:00-5:00 p.m. 
JV:  7:00-10:00 a.m. 
Diving:  TBA 

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 
Varsity:  7:00-9:00 a.m. 
  AND 3:00-5:00 p.m. 
JV:  7:00-9:00 a.m. 
Diving:  TBA 

Thursday, August 14, 2025 
Varsity:  7:00-10:00 a.m. (includes dryland) 
JV:  7:00-10:00 a.m. (includes dryland) 
Diving  TBA 

Friday, August 15, 2025 
Varsity:  7:00-10:00 a.m. (includes dryland) 
JV:  7:00-10:00 a.m. (includes dryland) 
Diving:  TBA 

Saturday, August 16, 2025 
Varsity:  7:00-10:00 a.m. (includes dryland) 
JV:  7:00-10:00 a.m. (includes dryland) 
Diving:  TBA 

Sunday, August 17, 2025 
NO PRACTICE – ALL GROUPS 

Monday, August 18, 2025 
Varsity:  7:00-9:00 a.m. 
  AND 3:00-5:00 p.m. 
JV:  7:00-9:00 a.m. 
Diving:  TBA 
Parent MeePng:  6:00 p.m. @ South Pool 

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 
Varsity:  7:00-10:00 a.m. (includes dryland) 
JV:  7:00-10:00 a.m. (includes dryland) 
Diving:  TBA 

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 
Varsity:  7:00-9:00 a.m. 
  AND 3:00-5:00 p.m. 
JV:  7:00-9:00 a.m. 
Diving:  TBA 

Thursday, August 21, 2025 
Varsity:  7:00-10:00 a.m. (includes dryland) 
JV:  7:00-10:00 a.m. (includes dryland) 
Diving:  TBA 

 

Friday, August 22, 2025 
Varsity:  7:00-10:00 a.m. (includes dryland) 
JV:  7:00-10:00 a.m. (includes dryland) 
Diving:  TBA 

Saturday, August 23, 2025 
Varsity:  7:00-10:00 a.m. (includes dryland) 
JV:  7:00-10:00 a.m. (includes dryland) 
Diving:  TBA 

Sunday, August 24, 2025 
NO PRACTICE – ALL GROUPS 

Monday, August 25, 2025 
Varsity:  7:00-9:00 a.m. 
  AND 3:00-5:00 p.m. 
JV:  7:00-9:00 a.m. 
Diving:  TBA 

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 
Varsity:  7:00-10:00 a.m. (includes dryland) 
JV:  7:00-10:00 a.m. (includes dryland) 
Diving:  TBA 

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 
Varsity:  7:00-9:00 a.m.  
  AND 3:00-5:00 p.m. 
JV:  7:00-9:00 a.m. 
Diving:  TBA 

Thursday, August 28, 2025 
Varsity:  7:00-9:00 a.m. 
  AND 3:00-5:00 p.m. 
JV:  7:00-9:00 a.m. 
Diving:  TBA 

Friday, August 29, 2025 
Varsity:  7:00-10:00 a.m. (includes dryland) 
JV:  7:00-10:00 a.m. (includes dryland) 
Diving:  TBA 
 Saturday, August 30, 2025 
Varsity:  7:00-10:00 a.m. (includes dryland) 
JV:  7:00-10:00 a.m. (includes dryland) 
Diving:  TBA 

Sunday, August 31 , 2025 
NO PRACTICE – ALL GROUPS 

Monday, September 1, 2025 
LABOR DAY – NO PRACTICE ALL GROUPS 

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 
First day of classes!! 
Varsity:  3:15-6:00 p.m. 
JV:  3:15-5:15 p.m. 
Diving:  3:15-4:30 p.m. 


